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UW-Eau Claire 

Sally Eckwright 

Manager Enterprise Software Systems 

Learning & Technology Services 

Schofield Hall 115B 

105 Garfield Avenue 

Eau Claire, WI 54701 

ECKWRISJ@uwec.edu 

(715) 836-4405 

 

UW-Green Bay 

Becky Haeny 

Administrative Assistant 

Enrollment Services 

ES 1100 

2420 Nicolet Drive 

Green Bay, WI. 54311 

haenyr@uwgb.edu  

(920) 465-2603 

 

Theresa Mullen  

Department Assistant  

Behavioral Health Training Partnership  

RH310  

2420 Nicolet Drive  

Green Bay, WI 54311  

mullent@uwgb.edu 

(920) 465-2943 

 

UW-La Crosse 

Tracie Banning 

Academic Department Associate 

Educational Studies 

335 Morris Hall 

1725 State Street 

La Crosse, WI 54601 

tbanning@uwlax.edu 

(608) 785-8151 

 

Karen DeSchepper 

Financial Aid Associate 

Financial Aid Office 

215 Graff Main Hall 

1725 State Street 

La Crosse, WI 54601 

kdeschepper@uwlax.edu 

(608) 785-8634 

 

 

 

UW-Madison 

Tammy Herbst-Koel 

Department Administrator 

Economics Department 

7448 Social Science Bldg 

1180 Observatory Dr 

Madison, WI 53706 

tammy.herbst-koel@wisc.edu 

(608) 890-4745 

 

John P. Anderson 

Customer Service Representative 

Transportation Services 

124 Warf Office Building 

610 Walnut Street 

Madison, WI 53726 

john.p.anderson@wisc.edu 

(608) 263-6667 

 

UW-Milwaukee 

Gail Dukes 

Benefits Specialist 1 

Human Resources 

Engelmann Hall 125, PO Box 413 

Milwaukee, WI  53201 

dukes@uwm.edu  

(414) 251-7232 

 

UW-Oshkosh 

Angelee Hammond 

University Staff Senate President 

Department Assistant 

College of Letters and Science 

800 Algoma Boulevard, Sage Hall 4461 

Oshkosh, WI 54901 

hammond@uwosh.edu 

(920) 424-3456 

 

UW-Parkside 

Sherry Craig 

Department Assistant 

Facilities Management Center 104 

900 Wood Road P.O. Box 2000 

Kenosha, WI 53141-2000 

craig@uwp.edu 

(262) 595-3621 
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UW-Platteville 

Tim Zasada 

University Staff Senate Chair 

University Budget Commission Secretary 

AV Technician III 

Information Technology Services | Systems & 

Infrastructure – AV Support 

807 Pioneer Tower 

1 University Plaza 

Platteville, WI  53818 

zasadat@uwplatt.edu 

(608) 342-1318 

 

Mark S. Redfearn 

Food Service Manager 

Dining Services 

1300 Markee Pioneer Student Center 

1 University Plaza 

Platteville, WI 53818-3001 

redfearm@uwplatt.edu 

(608) 342-1404 

 

UW-River Falls 

Becky Pribnow 

Head Cashier 

Student Billing 

226 Rodli Hall  

410 S. 3rd Street 

River Falls, WI 54022 

becky.pribnow@uwrf.edu  

(715) 425-4534 

 

UW-Stevens Point 

Tammy Larson 

Custodial Program Manager 

Facility Services 

Maintenance & Material Building 

1209 Freemont Street, Ne 

Stevens Point, WI 54481 

Tammy.Larson@uwsp.edu 

(715) 346-3037 

UW-Stout 

Diane Duerst 

Chair, University Staff Senate 

Academic Department Associate 

English, Philosophy, & Communication Studies 

Department 

373K Harvey Hall 

Menomonie, WI 54751 

duerstd@uwstout.edu 

(715) 232-1629 

 

Jason Jenson 

Housing Technician 

140 Merle M. Price Commons 

712 South Broadway St. 

Menomonie, WI 54751 

jensonja@uwstout.edu  

(715) 232-1528 

 

UW-Superior 

Kathy O’Flanagan 

Financial Specialist III 

Bursar’s Office 

Old Main 136 

Superior, WI  54880 

koflanag@uwsuper.edu 

(715) 394-8348 

 

UW System Administration 

Jeremy Johanski 

Chair, UW Systemwide University Staff Joint 

Governance 

Vice-Chair, UWSA/UWSS/UWEX University 

Staff Council 

UW-Shared Services, Service Operations 

660 W. Washington, Suite 201 

Madison, WI 53703 

jeremy.johanski@uwss.wisconsin.edu 

(608) 262-5072 

 

Jennifer White 

Chair, UWSA/UWSS/UWEX University Staff 

Council 

CDR Technical Coordinator 

Office of Policy Analysis & Research 

1536 Van Hise Hall, 1220 Linden Drive 

Madison, WI 53706 

jennifer.white@wisconsin.edu 

(608) 262-2623 
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UW-Whitewater 

Tanja Anderson 

Administrative Specialist 

College of Integrated Studies 

Hyatt-Smith Hall 105A 

2909 Kellogg Avenue 

Janesville, WI 53546 

andersot@uww.edu 

(608) 898-5039 

 

Wes Enterline 

Sustainability Coordinator 

Facilities Planning and Management 

800 West Main Street, GS 203 

Whitewater, WI 53190 

Enterlinwj03@uww.edu 

(262) 472-6709 
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